Karta katalogowa

Ziaczka przejsciowa

- przytacze lutowane, gw Rp
wyposazenie

Wielokat

nr wzoru 94270G

nr kat. 165 864

[=]

Witasciwosci

Srednica zewnetrzna rury d
Gwint wewnetrzny cylindryczny Rp
Dtugosc¢ L
Rozmiar klucza 5 RK
Waga

Pojemnosé

Materiat materiat

a45d78f8f09c38e4bd7d76c54f6ad92a6662a899

86,19
124,32 cm?®

35
34
40 mm

34 mm

braz
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